Marine Cable Catalogue
NORTH EUROPE
As the worldwide leader in the cable industry,
Prysmian Group believes in the effective, efficient
and sustainable supply of energy and information
as a primary driver in the development of
communities.
With this in mind, we provide major global

Oil resistant
Acc. to DIN EN 60811-404
TEMAR type designations
H  F  X -
P = Power
T = Telecommunication
HFX = Halogen-free
          Cross-linked
(i) = individually screened (AI/PET)
(c) = collectively screened (AI/PET)
FR = Fire resistant
↑ ↑↑ ↑
↑
A = Armoured
U = Unarmoured
C = Copper braid
7
Bureau Veritas
(BV)
Created in 1828, Bureau Veritas is a global leader
in Testing, Inspection and Certification (TIC),
delivering high quality services to help manufactors
meet the growing challenges of quality,
safety, environmental protection and social
responsibility.
Bureau Veritas is an accredited EU recognised
organisation allowed to provide EU Mutual
Recognition Type Approval services according to
certification, described in rule notes NR 320 and
NR 266.
Marine Approvals
Russian Maritime Register of Shipping
(RMRS)
The classification society Russian Maritime Register
of Shipping (RS) was established in 1913 and
has been a member of IACS since 1969. Today
RS is recognized by the European Union and in
compliance with EC Regulation 391/2009. As well
as certified by QACE. RMRS offers technical design
assessment, surveys and issuing of documents,
certificates and reports to ships and offshore
installations as well as for ship logistics, machinery,
equipment, products and materials.
As a manufacturer we must be able to prove to our
customers in the maritime industry, that our cables
comply with rules and regulations
pertaining to the particular type of cable and its
application purpose on vessels.
Prysmian Group uses a variety of recogniced and
accredited third-party organisations to test and
certifify our  cables - to ensure the highest lavel of
safety and quality for our customers.
Den Norske Veritas and Germanischer
Lloyds
(DNV-GL)
Norske Veritas (DNV) founded in Olso,
Norway in 1864 and Germanischer Lloyd (GL)
established in Hamburg Germany in 1867 was
merged in 2013 and today it is a globally leading
quality assurance and risk management
company. DNV- GL offer technical services such as
design assessment, type approvals, third-party
inspection, verification and testing. Including
certification of materials, components and
systems relevant to the safe operation and
quality of ships and offshore installations.
8
Lloyds Register
(LR)
LR is a leading international provider of
classification, compliance and consultancy services
to the marine and offshore industries, helping our